

## Landscape Improvements at Greystone Estates

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS Bid Opening August 20, 2020				GREYSTONE ESTATES LANDSCAPE IMPROVEMENTS 25950 02								GREYSTONE ESTATES LANDSCAPE IMPROVEMENTS 25950 02							
				Jerrell's Environmental		Capela Construction Inc.		Command Co., Inc.		Construct Connect		Decker's, Inc.		Eaise Design/Landscaping		Gower's Inc.		Merit Landscape Solutions	
				425 Hartford Road Mount Laurel, NJ 08053		30 N. Central Avenue Sicklerville, NJ 08081		1318 Antwerp Avenue Egg Harbor City, NJ 08215		30 Technology Parkway S Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 800-364-2059		16 Lakeside Avenue Cherry Hill, NJ 08003		1198 Aura Road Monroeville, NJ 08343		384 Eayrestown Road Southampton, NJ 08088		52 E. Swedesford Road Malvern, PA 19355	
				856-235-7655		856-262-2615		609-965-0399		800-364-2059		856-795-7087		856-358-6365		609-320-2993		856-355-8597	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
<b>Base Bid</b>																			
1	Clearing, Grubbing and Rough Grading	1	LS	\$ 9,800.00	\$9,800.00		\$0.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$20,000.00		\$0.00	\$ 16,300.00	\$16,300.00		\$0.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 23,800.00	\$23,800.00
2	Compost (2" Thick)	565	CY	\$ 59.00	\$33,335.00		\$0.00	\$ 34.00	\$19,210.00		\$0.00	\$ 56.00	\$31,640.00		\$0.00	\$ 30.00	\$16,950.00	\$ 29.43	\$16,627.95
3	Landscape Installation Complete	1	LS	\$ 35,500.00	\$35,500.00		\$0.00	\$ 64,905.00	\$64,905.00		\$0.00	\$ 53,165.00	\$53,165.00		\$0.00	\$ 92,000.00	\$92,000.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$49,500.00
4	Seeding	10,176	SY	\$ 1.60	\$16,281.60		\$0.00	\$ 0.75	\$7,632.00		\$0.00	\$ 2.88	\$29,306.88		\$0.00	\$ 1.15	\$11,702.40	\$ 1.19	\$12,109.44
<b>TOTAL BASE BID PRICE</b>				<b>\$94,916.60</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$111,747.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$130,411.88</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$124,152.40</b>		<b>\$102,037.39</b>	
<b>Alternate Bid #1</b>																			
A1	Remove Asphalt Paving	1	LS	\$ 1,990.00	\$1,990.00		\$0.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$0.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$13,600.00		\$0.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$ 7,040.00	\$7,040.00
<b>TOTAL ALTERNATE BID #1</b>				<b>\$1,990.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$2,000.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$13,600.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$2,400.00</b>		<b>\$7,040.00</b>	
<b>Alternate Bid #2</b>																			
A2	Remove Sucessional Trees	1	UN	\$ 150.00	\$150.00		\$0.00	\$ 400.00	\$400.00		\$0.00	\$ 1,075.00	\$1,075.00		\$0.00	\$ 20.00	\$20.00	\$ 175.00	\$175.00
<b>TOTAL ALTERNATE BID #2</b>				<b>\$150.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$400.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$1,075.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$20.00</b>		<b>\$175.00</b>	
<b>Alternate Bid #3</b>																			
A3	Limb Existing Tree to 8' Height	1	UN	\$ 450.00	\$450.00		\$0.00	\$ 250.00	\$250.00		\$0.00	\$ 7,375.00	\$7,375.00		\$0.00	\$ 800.00	\$800.00	\$ 150.00	\$150.00
<b>TOTAL ALTERNATE BID #3</b>				<b>\$450.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$250.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$7,375.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$800.00</b>		<b>\$150.00</b>	
<b>Alternate Bid #4</b>																			
A4.1	American Beech	1	UN	\$ 775.00	\$775.00		\$0.00	\$ 425.00	\$425.00		\$0.00	\$ 712.50	\$712.50		\$0.00	\$ 450.00	\$450.00	\$ 455.00	\$455.00
A4.2	Sugar Maple	1	UN	\$ 700.00	\$700.00		\$0.00	\$ 395.00	\$395.00		\$0.00	\$ 587.50	\$587.50		\$0.00	\$ 400.00	\$400.00	\$ 455.00	\$455.00
A4.3	Tulip Tree	1	UN	\$ 710.00	\$710.00		\$0.00	\$ 385.00	\$385.00		\$0.00	\$ 587.50	\$587.50		\$0.00	\$ 400.00	\$400.00	\$ 371.00	\$371.00
A4.4	Willow Oak	1	UN	\$ 710.00	\$710.00		\$0.00	\$ 385.00	\$385.00		\$0.00	\$ 662.50	\$662.50		\$0.00	\$ 450.00	\$450.00	\$ 371.00	\$371.00
A4.5	Regent Scholartree	1	UN	\$ 750.00	\$750.00		\$0.00	\$ 425.00	\$425.00		\$0.00	\$ 637.50	\$637.50		\$0.00	\$ 450.00	\$450.00	\$ 413.00	\$413.00
A4.6	American Holly	1	UN	\$ 875.00	\$875.00		\$0.00	\$ 325.00	\$325.00		\$0.00	\$ 587.50	\$587.50		\$0.00	\$ 250.00	\$250.00	\$ 271.00	\$271.00

## Landscape Improvements at Greystone Estates

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS Bid Opening August 20, 2020				GREYSTONE ESTATES LANDSCAPE IMPROVEMENTS 25950 02				GREYSTONE ESTATES LANDSCAPE IMPROVEMENTS 25950 02								
				Jerrell's Environmental	Capela Construction Inc.	Command Co., Inc.	Construct Connect	Decker's, Inc.	Eaise Design/Landscaping	Gower's Inc.	Merit Landscape Solutions					
				425 Hartford Road Mount Laurel, NJ 08053  856-235-7655	30 N. Central Avenue Sicklerville, NJ 08081  856-262-2615	1318 Antwerp Avenue Egg Harbor City, NJ 08215  609-965-0399	30 Technology Parkway S Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 800-364-2059	16 Lakeside Avenue Cherry Hill, NJ 08003  856-795-7087	1198 Aura Road Monroeville, NJ 08343  856-358-6365	384 Eayrestown Road Southampton, NJ 08088  609-320-2993	52 E. Swedesford Road Malvern, PA 19355  856-355-8597					
A4.7	White Fir	1	UN	\$ 600.00	\$600.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 315.00	\$315.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 462.50	\$462.50	\$ 0.00	\$ 275.00	\$275.00	\$ 230.00	\$230.00
<b>TOTAL ALTERNATE BID #4</b>				<b>\$5,120.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$2,655.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$4,237.50</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$2,675.00</b>	<b>\$2,566.00</b>					
<b>TOTAL BASE BID + ALT 1,2,3,4</b>				<b>\$102,626.60</b>	<b>DID NOT BID</b>	<b>\$117,052.00</b>	<b>DID NOT BID</b>	<b>\$156,699.38</b>	<b>DID NOT BID</b>	<b>\$130,047.40</b>	<b>\$111,968.39</b>					

= Mathematically corrected value

## Landscape Improvements at Greystone Estates

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS Bid Opening August 20, 2020				GREYSTONE ESTATES LANDSCAPE IMPROVEMENTS 25950 02													
				RPM Landscape Contracting		Thor Construction Group		Twin Cedars		TC Landscape Construction Group		All Seasons Landscaping Company					
				PO Box 205 Absecon, NJ 08201  609-568-6081		PO Box 518 West Long Branch, NJ 07764  732-963-9752				1104 Biondo Street Toms River, NJ 08753  732-473-9994		3915 Market Street Aston, PA 19014  610-494-8050					
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT						
<b>Base Bid</b>																	
1	Clearing, Grubbing and Rough Grading	1	LS		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00				
2	Compost (2" Thick)	565	CY		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$ 100.00	\$56,500.00	\$ 65.00	\$36,725.00				
3	Landscape Installation Complete	1	LS		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$ 51,580.00	\$51,580.00				
4	Seeding	10,176	SY		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$ 5.00	\$50,880.00	\$ 1.10	\$11,193.60				
<b>TOTAL BASE BID PRICE</b>					<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$172,380.00</b>		<b>\$104,498.60</b>				
<b>Alternate Bid #1</b>																	
A1	Remove Asphalt Paving	1	LS		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$ 10.00	\$10.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00				
<b>TOTAL ALTERNATE BID #1</b>					<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$10.00</b>		<b>\$10,000.00</b>				
<b>Alternate Bid #2</b>																	
A2	Remove Sucessional Trees	1	UN		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$ 10.00	\$10.00	\$ 150.00	\$150.00				
<b>TOTAL ALTERNATE BID #2</b>					<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$10.00</b>		<b>\$150.00</b>				
<b>Alternate Bid #3</b>																	
A3	Limb Existing Tree to 8' Height	1	UN		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$ 10.00	\$10.00	\$ 350.00	\$350.00				
<b>TOTAL ALTERNATE BID #3</b>					<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$10.00</b>		<b>\$350.00</b>				
<b>Alternate Bid #4</b>																	
A4.1	American Beech	1	UN		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$ 650.00	\$650.00	\$ 650.00	\$650.00				
A4.2	Sugar Maple	1	UN		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$ 650.00	\$650.00	\$ 650.00	\$650.00				
A4.3	Tulip Tree	1	UN		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$ 650.00	\$650.00	\$ 650.00	\$650.00				
A4.4	Willow Oak	1	UN		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$ 650.00	\$650.00	\$ 650.00	\$650.00				
A4.5	Regent Scholartree	1	UN		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$ 650.00	\$650.00	\$ 650.00	\$650.00				
A4.6	American Holly	1	UN		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$ 650.00	\$650.00	\$ 300.00	\$300.00				

# Landscape Improvements at Greystone Estates

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS Bid Opening August 20, 2020				GREYSTONE ESTATES LANDSCAPE IMPROVEMENTS 25950 02											
				RPM Landscape Contracting		Thor Construction Group		Twin Cedars		TC Landscape Construction Group		All Seasons Landscaping Company			
				PO Box 205 Absecon, NJ 08201  609-568-6081		PO Box 518 West Long Branch, NJ 07764  732-963-9752				1104 Biondo Street Toms River, NJ 08753  732-473-9994		3915 Market Street Aston, PA 19014  610-494-8050			
A4.7	White Fir	1	UN	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$ 650.00	\$650.00	\$ 450.00	\$450.00					
<b>TOTAL ALTERNATE BID #4</b>				<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$4,550.00</b>		<b>\$4,000.00</b>			
<b>TOTAL BASE BID + ALT 1,2,3,4</b>				<b>DID NOT BID</b>		<b>DID NOT BID</b>		<b>DID NOT BID</b>		<b>\$176,960.00</b>		<b>\$118,998.60</b>			

= Mathematic